DDiiee  CCaasstt  AAlluummiinnuumm
MMRR1166  RReemmoottee  HHeeaadd  ((CCEEFF))
- Constructed of durable die cast aluminum
- Available in black or bronze
- 12 Volt, 20, 35 or 50 Watt MR16 lamps available
- Single or double mounting plates available
Outdoor Remote Lamp Heads
TYPE:

ORBBZ = Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction
Box, Bronze
OSBBK = Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed
23/4” x 41/2” Junction Box, Black
OSBBZ = Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed
23/4” x 41/2” Junction Box, Bronze
Shown: CEF1RBZ20WF Shown: CEF2RBZ20WF
Shown: ORBBZ
Shown: OSBBZ
1.8”
(4.57 cm)
2.0”
(5.08 cm)
MMRR1166  LLaammpp  OOppttiioonnss
Description How to Order
12 Volt, 20 Watt, 40° beam spread     12MR20WFL
12 Volt, 35 Watt, 25° beam spread     12MR35FL
12 Volt, 35 Watt, 40° beam spread     12MR35WFL
12 Volt, 50 Watt, 25° beam spread     12MR50FL
12 Volt, 50 Watt, 40° beam spread     12MR50WFL
Chloride Systems is a Philips group brand
Shown: P1SBK Shown: PH1SBK
SERIES
P1SBK = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Black
P1SWH = Outdoor LED Luminaire, White
P1SIV = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Ivory
PH1SBK = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Black
PH1SWH = Outdoor LED Luminaire, White
PH1SIV = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Ivory
MMRR1166  RReemmoottee  HHeeaadd  wwiitthh  MMoouunnttiinngg  PPllaattee  ((CCEEFF))
Specification Data for Outdoor Remote Lamp Heads
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw NC 28425
Telephone:  (910) 259 1000 • Facsimile:  (800) 258 8803
C1351R13
9/11 IH
MMRR1166  RReecceesssseedd  LLaammpp  HHeeaadd  ((CCRREE))
WWhhiittee  LLEEDD  RReecceesssseedd  LLaammpp  HHeeaadd  ((PP11))
5.38”
(13.67 cm) 4.69”
(11.9 cm)
1.63”
(4.14 cm)
10’ x 15’ Calc Area
20W MR16 Flood Mounting Height 10’
Illuminance Values (Fc)
Average = 1.02
Maximum = 2.6
Minimum = 0.3
Avg/Min Ratio = 3.4
Max/Min Ratio = 8.67
5’ x 15’ Calc Area
35W MR16 Mounting Height 2’
Illuminance Values (Fc)
Average = 1.03
Maximum = 3.06
Minimum = 0.3
Avg/Min Ratio = 3.43
Max/Min Ratio = 10.2
4’ x 8’ Calc Area
LED Luminaire Mounting Height 1.5’
Illuminance Values - High Setting (Fc)
Average = 3.11
Maximum = 10.1
Minimum = 0.4
Avg/Min Ratio = 7.78
Max/Min Ratio = 25.25
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
2.8”
(7.11 cm)
4.1”
(10.41 cm)
1.6”
(4.06 cm)
2.1”
(5.33 cm)
JJuunnccttiioonn  BBooxxeess  FFoorr  CCEEFF
7.8”
(19.81 cm)
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
6.5”
(16.51 cm)
7.6”